K drgushipe
1. AnnalljuétSenko

2. Triin Pddersoo

Kaugushiipe
1. Kristina Laansoo

Kuulitduge
1. Sigrid Tiikjérv
2. Katrin Pabbo

Odavise

1. Sigrid Tiikjérv
2. Sigrid Nuude

3. Kristina Laansoo
4. Medika Kaarna
5. Kadi Bockler

6. Kadri Kajuvere
7. Kaia Utsal

100m jooks
1. Edgar Niglas

2. Roman Kohtov

3. Ahto Kree

4. Kaimo Kerge

5. Rolf Saarna

6. Raigo Mitt

7. Artjom Petuhov

8. Kaspar Reinmaa
9. Gaspar Epro

10. Pegter Kuznetsov

400m jooks
1. Kaimo Kerge

2. Mihkel Truup

Kaugushiipe
1. Kaardl Karner

2. Edgar Niglas
3. Priit Pakko
4, Pecter Kuznetsov

Kuulituge
1. Veiko Kérbla

2. MadisPaju

3. Erki Kure

4, Toomas Halliste
5. Rolf Saarna

6. Edgar Niglas

7. Gaspar Epro

8. Pecter Kuznetsov
9. Ahto Kree

v.a. Mego Tammsaar

TU ASK lahtised voistlused

12.september 2007 a.

12.10.85
24.10.90

03.07.86

05.06.88
19.12.86

05.06.88
21.12.85
03.07.86
17.10.90
05.12.90
29.09.86
10.02.87

26.06.86
07.05.83
31.05.85
16.09.84
26.09.85
06.07.85
25.07.88
19.10.87
02.09.87
20.07.75

16.09.84
27.12.86

21.06.89
26.06.86
06.10.84
20.07.75

26.01.82
10.06.86
01.03.88
17.04.84
26.09.85
26.06.86
02.09.87
20.07.75
31.05.85
20.08.90

NAISED

TU ASK
Tartu Kalev

Tartu Ulikool

TU/Rakvere Vike
TU/Tipp

TU/Rakvere Vike
TU ASK

Tartu Ulikool
Tartu Kalev
Tartu Kalev

TU ASK

TU ASK

MEHED

Alem

TU ASK
KJS Sakala
Tartu Kalev
TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK
SK Contra
TU ASK
Tartu

Tartu Kalev
Indiv.

Tartu Kalev
Alem

TU ASK
Tartu

Ldunal dvi
Sakala
Tartu Kalev
TU ASK
TU ASK
Alem

TU ASK
Tartu

KJS Sakala
Tartu Kalev

12-13. september 2007.a.

170
1.50

4.45

10.63
10.55

36.88
32.10
29.80
27.68
24.83
22.96
22.21

11,56 (-0,8)
11,48 (-0,3)
11,47 (-0,8)
11,50 (-0,3)
12,01 (-0,3)
11,94 (-0,8)
12,39 (-0,3)
12,10 (-0,3)
12,56 (-0,8)
13,13 (-0,8)

54,01
56,37

6.53 (0,0)
6.37 (-0,3)
6.36 (0,6)
4.00 (0,5)

13.70
12.09

11.77
11.48
11.30
10.36

9.78

9.73

8.24

11.89 (5 kg)

TU staadion

11,42 (-1,0)
11,45
11,48
11,71
12,01
12,51

DQ

DNS



Odavise

1. Margo Néukas 13.02.88 KX Vike 62.61
2. Sim Sinikalda 27.12.89 TUASK 57.69
3. Alar Madilainen 12.05.86 Vike 54.97
4. Aigar Kukk 22.08.87 Tartu Kalev 52.42
5. Jaan Rakaselg 09.08.87 MU/ Véru Léunal dvi 51.59
6. Hillar Vaino 05.03.75 Jogeva 50.64
7. Madis Paju 10.06.86 Sakala 49.36
8. Artur Liiv 25.02.89 Tartu Kalev 47.31
9. Holger Kullus 25.03.89 TUASK 46.68
10. Priit Pakko 06.10.84 TUASK 46.18
11. Tauri Tilk 27.04.87 TU ASK 42.49
12. Edgar Niglas 26.06.86 Alem 41.47
13. Rolf Saarna 26.09.85 TUASK 37.22
14. Kaspar Reinmaa 19.10.87 SK Contra 35.60
15. Ahto Kree 31.05.85 KJS Sakala 28.37
v.a. Ranno Koorep 24.01.90 TU ASK 68.61 (600g)

13.september 2007 a.

NAISED
K ettaheide
1. Sigrid Tiikjarv 05.06.88 TU/Rakvere Vike 30.35
2. Katrin Pabbo 19.12.86 TUITipp 29.91
3. Elena Kuznetsova 02.08.84 TU ASK 27.64
Vasar aheide
1. Sigrid Tiikjarv 05.06.88 TU/Rakvere Vike 36.41
2. Ksenia Safonova 11.06.93 Kalev 32.79
3. Kadri Kajuvere 29.09.86 TU ASK 23.88
4, Kaia Utsal 10.02.87 TU ASK 21.81
MEHED
K ettaheide
1. Raido Magi 19.12.68 K-Klubi 44.10
2. MedlisKosk 25.06.85 TU ASK 42.79
3. Priit Pakko 10.06.84 TU ASK 42.48
4. Aigar Kukk 22.08.87 Tartu Kalev 42.42
5. lvoKaa 20.11.72 TU ASK 41.90
6. Madis Paju 10.06.86 Sakala 41.00
7. Veiko Karbla 26.01.82 L 6unal dvi 40.25
8. Gaspar Epro 02.09.87 TUASK 29.73
v.a. Meigo Tammsaar 20.08.90 Tartu Kalev 42.83 (1,75kg)
v.a Kaare Karner 21.06.89 Tartu Kalev 37.72 (1,75kg)
Vasar aheide
1. Kaupo Valb 21.04.87 TU ASK 45.90
2. Priit Pakko 10.06.84 TU ASK 33.08
3. Raigo Mitt 06.07.85 TU ASK 29.90

PEAKOHTUNIK: Jekaterina Duman



